LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 200 by Representative Chad Brown

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 12, following "Authority" and before "adopt" change "must" to "shall"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 14, following "appointment" and before "be" change "must" to "shall"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 14, following "authority" and before "and" insert ","
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 18, following "treasurer" and before "and" insert ","
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, line 21, following "quorum" insert ","
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 9, following "request" and before the end of the line delete "the"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 3, line 10, at the beginning of the line change "same" to "it"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 3, line 12, following "agreements" insert ","
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 3, line 20, at the beginning of the line and before "has" change "which" to "who"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 3, line 21, at the beginning of the line change "authority" to "Authority"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 22 On page 3, line 23, following "political subdivision" and before "responsible" delete "," and
- 23 following "director" and before the end of the line delete ","
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- On page 3, line 25, following "be" and before "than" change "less" to "fewer"
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 27 On page 3, between lines 26 and 27 insert " * * * "